Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-12/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Description
With its compact footprint, the U-Series MPO Cassette BASE-12 provides scalability for high-density fiber optic
infrastructure with up to 288 fibers inside a 2RU space. U-Series MPO Cassettes enable fast, plug-and-play installation.
With a range of rear-loading MPO connector options, fiber types, and front-facing single form factor connections

Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code Fiber Count Code End B Polarity
A 4 OM4 UD 12 12 F BPV A LC -05DA Polarity A/C
7 G.657A1 24 24 F B LCA -05DB Polarity B Type 1
D SC -05DC Polarity B Type 2
E SCA -05DD Polarity B Universal
Legacy ordering information
UHD
MPO CONNEC
TOR
FIBER
COUNT
DISCRETE CONNECTOR FIBER TYPE POLARITY
UHD MPM MPO
Premium
Male
(12-fiber
ferrule)
12 12
core
LC LC SM OS1/2
G.657A1
Leave blank A/C
24 24
core
LCA LC/APC MM MM
50/125
OM3/OM4
B1 Polarity B (Type 1)
SC SC* B2 Polarity B (Type 2)
SCA SC/APC* B Polarity B (Universal)
*Available in 12-fiber cassettes only
MTP® US Conec MPO connectors available on request - add suffix "-US" to the end of PN
Example Part Number
Part Number Description
UHDMPM12LCSM UHD MPO Prem (M)- LC 12F SM 9/125 G.657A1 Pol A/C
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-12/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Additional Information
TIA/EIA-568-C.3 and ISO/IEC 11801
IEC 61754-7 & EIA/TIA-604-5
IEC 60793
Regional Availability
USA
+1-866-814-8615
EMEA
+44 1908 441 144
INDIA
+91 80 46874687
APAC
(excluding India)
+86 755 2561 3694
Related Products
U-Series 2RU Housing U-Series 1RU Housing
MPO MicroCable Patch
Assembly (Single Jacket 3mm
OD)
MPO MicroCable Trunk
Assembly
Premium LC Duplex Polarity